## L0500000/7683

	2005	FEB 21 A 11. 43
	SEC	RETARY OF STATE
(Requestor's Name)	<del>  </del>	
(Address)		900044185559
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		01/28/0501039006 **125.00
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)	_	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		-···
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood

Secretary of State

FILED

2005 FEB 21 A 11: 45

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

February 7, 2005

ANTHONY LERIE 1034 VIRGINIA DR. SARASOTA, FL 34234

SUBJECT: WHISPER CARDS Ref. Number: W05000006235

We have received your document for WHISPER CARDS and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a Limited Liability Company must end with the words "limited company", "limited liability company" or their abbreviation "Ltd. Co." "L.C." or "L.L.C."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 905A00008434

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

FILED

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor		•	2005 FEB 21 A 11: 45
SUBJECT:	Whisper (Name of Limited	Carls Liability Company)	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	,
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	1. <b>3</b>
<del></del>	Anthony L	erie	
	4) 1	iame of Person)	
	Whisper C	-ards	
	(I	inn/Company)	,
1	134 Virgini	a Dr.	
	_	(Address)	
	Sarasota, F	1. 34 2 34 State and Zip Code)	
	(City/	State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Anthon	Lerie	at (941) 3SS (Area Code & Daytime To	6293
(Name	of reison)	(Area Code & Daytime 16	ыерионе митосту
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	and the state of t	<b>.</b>	

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

FILED

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2005 FEB 21 A 11: 45

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Whisper Cards - L.L. C

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

**Mailing Address:** 

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Florida streoraddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Darasota FL 34234 City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my dutics, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

	Ianager(s) or Managi Iress of each Manager	ng Member(s): or Managing Member is a	s follows:	
Title: "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		Name and Address:		FILE
MGRM	<del>-</del>	Anthony Leri 1034 Dissing Secosota, Fl	~ Dr. 14	2005 FEB 21 A L SECRETARY OF ST. LLAHASSEE, FLO
MGRM	. <u> </u>		Ke ester Dr. F1 34234	
	<del></del>		To the second se	tanga at a ang pagabat tang at a ang pagabatan a tang pagabatan ang pagabata
				*
(Use attachment i	• •	added if an effective dat	te is requested.	
REQUIRED SIG	ENATURE:			
	(In accordance with action	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, es an affirmation under the pensin are true.)	the execution	v Mathierr.
	Typed	or printed name of signee	<del></del>	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)